I CORRIDA VOLTA DO CRISTO

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

10

11
12
13
14

15
16
17

Numero Nome

126

138
147
152

193
112

189
198
156
178

170
130
98
133

169
127
191

LUANA DE JESUS SOUZA

RAQUEL DE JESUS
ROZIRENE FERREIRA MORAES

THAISLAINE DOS SANTOS DA
TRINDADE

MARIA CLEUDIZE BONFIM DA SILVA

ADELVANIA BERNARDO CORREIA
(BOBO)

DAYANA SOUZA MATEUS
SIMONE DOS SANTOS
SANDRA SANTOS MOURA

MARIA DA COMCEIGAO ANDRADE
SANTOS

EDJANE MESSIAS DE JESUS
SILVIA REGINA MATOS MARTINS
VANESSA FONTES DORIA SOARES
CLEIDE SANTOS SILVA OLIVEIRA

ANDREZA MOURA GON
MARIA ISABEL DE ARAGAO
ADRIANA SANTOS

32

35
49
26

48
45

33
33
35
46

48
46
37
49

43
35
51

Fx.Et.

F2534

F3544
F4554
F2534

F4554
F4554

F2534
F2534
F3544
F4554

F4554
F4554
F3544
F4554

F3544
F3544
F4554

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

GS

GS

GS
GS
GS

Equipe

EQUIPE DO GAT.
PATROCINIO SPEED

INDEPENDENTES
ASSESSORIA RM
H7 CLUBE DE CORRIDA

APA

CELSO

CLUBE DE CORRIDA H7
ATLETISMO

INDEPENDENTE POCO
VERDE/SE

SIGA EM MOVIMENTO
VANESSA

GERAGAO SAUDE DE
UMBAUBA

H7 CLUBE DE CORRIDA
CARLINHOS SILVA
CELSO

Tempo

00:40:36

00:43:29
00:44:46

00:45:40

00:46:44
00:47:00

00:48:18
00:48:42
00:49:51
00:49:53

00:58:32
00:59:2
01:01:57
01:02:39

01:02:43
01:05:02
01:17:15
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